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VALENTINE DECORATION
“LOVE PEG”

SWAROVSKI ELEMENTS

Version 1

Article Product Group Article No. Amount
Flat Backs No Hotfix 2058 1 pc.
Flat Backs No Hotfix 2058 2 pcs.
Flat Backs No Hotfix 2058 2 pcs.
Flat Backs No Hotfix 2058 6 pcs.
Flat Backs No Hotfix 2058 1pc.
Flat Backs No Hotfix 2058 3pcs.
Flat Backs No Hotfix 2300 2pcs.
Flat Backs No Hotfix 2854 2pcs.
Flat Backs No Hotfix 2854 1pc.

Level of design: BEGINNER

Size
SS8
SS8
SS10
SS16
SS16
$S20
8x4mm
8mm

12mm

Have also a look at the text instruction at the last page!

STEP 1

Color

Crystal F

Crystal Golden Shadow F
Crystal Golden Shadow F
Crystal F

Crystal Golden Shadow F
Crystal Golden Shadow F
Crystal F

Light Rose F

Crystal Red Magma F

WWW.CREATE-YOUR-STYLE.COM

Color Code

001
001 GSHA
001 GSHA
001
001 GSHA
001 GSHA
001
223

001 REDM

Gluing

Supplies & Tools

Supplies

1x Clothes peg, wood

Tools

Glue
Sheet of paper
Tooth pick
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VALENTINE DECORATION

“LOVE PEG”

SWAROVSKI ELEMENTS

Version 2

Article Product Group

Flat Backs No Hotfix
Flat Backs No Hotfix
Flat Backs No Hotfix

Flat Backs No Hotfix

HEEE

Level of design: BEGINNER

Article No.
2493
2493
2493
2493

Amount
1 pc.
2 pcs.
2 pcs.

2 pcs.

Size

10mm
10mm
10mm

10mm

Have also a look at the text instruction at the last page!

STEP 1

Color
Black Diamond F
Crystal F

Crystal Golden Shadow F

Light Rose F

Color Code

215
001
001 GSHA
223

Gluing

Supplies & Tools

Supplies
1x Clothes peg, wood

Tools

Glue
Tooth pick
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Version 1 and 2

STEP 1: Glue the Flat Backs No Hotfix onto the clothes pin as shown in the illustrations.
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